Du 23 jul 20714 au 25 jul 2074

Champronnat de France Carabine 300 m

Palmares /naiviadue/

300 Carabine 300m 60 BC Dames 1

Salson 207:

Edlité le 25 jul 2074 @ 12:05 - pa

Place Nom /Prénom

1 GOBERVILLE Olivia

2 HOULMONT Catherine
3 CHUARD Christine

4 DEPRET Marie-Therese
5 DURAND Tiphaine

6 CAVALLI Imene

7 HOCHET Chantal

8 MOUGINOT Véronique
9 JOUX Andrée

10 JAUBERT Laurene

1 DROPSY Solveig

/af soutique F-1ir

SPORT

POSITION

Association / Ligue

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.C. MESNILOIS
CHAMPAGNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

TIR DU HUREPOIX
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE DE FRANCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

--Fin —-

99,0

99,0

97,0

98,0

99,0

97,0

96,0

89,0

94,0

95,0

91,0

100,0

100,0

97,0

98,0

96,0

99,0

99,0

96,0

94,0

89,0

92,0

Séries
99,0 100,0
97,0 98,0
97,0 100,0
96,0 100,0
97,0 98,0
98,0 98,0
96,0 950
91,0 950
92,0 950
93,0 91,0
90,0 89,0

100,0

97,0

98,0

97,0

97,0

94,0

93,0

93,0

94,0

94,0

93,0

99,0

98,0

99,0

98,0

97,0

89,0

91,0

96,0

90,0

93,0

91,0

Total
597,0/40

589,0/20

588,0/22

587,0/28

584,0/19

575,0/12

570,0/14

560,0/15

559,0/10

555,0/12

546,0/5



